

53003.3.1, 53004.3.1

TIP NO I-5725, I-5761
 FED AID NO NHPP-0095(20)136, NHPP-0095(25)137
 PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
 I-95 MP 131.1 TO MP 137.4

8.000 MI

TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC

BURLINGTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		119148.69
0002	0000920000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (CY) LATEX MODIFIED CONC-VERY EARLY STRENGTH	9 CY	7071.43	63642.87
0003	0000940000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LB) CONC CRACK REP (HOT APP MASTIC ASP BNDR)	25,000 LB	3.21	80250.00
0004	0000940000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LB) SEALING EX PAVEMENT CRACKS	7,500 LB	3.93	29475.00
0005	0000960000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (SY) HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF REPAIR AREA	160 SY	178.57	28571.20
0006	0000960000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (SY) PLACING & FINISHING LATEX MODIFIED CONCR ETE OVERLAY - VERY EARLY STRENCH	160 SY	264.29	42286.40
0007	0000960000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (SY) SCARIFYING REPAIR AREA	160 SY	57.86	9257.60
0008	0036000000-E	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50 CY	178.58	8929.00
0009	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	50 SY	11.57	578.50
0010	1022000000-E	SP	SEALING PVMT CRACKS	5,000 LB	4.21	21050.00
0011	1111000000-E	SP	CLASS IV AGGREGATE STABILIZATION	50 TON	107.14	5357.00
0012	1892000000-E	710	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 710 REPAIR OF JOINTED CONCRETE PAVEMENT SLAB	1,700 SY	222.32	377944.00
0013	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	1,200 SF	10.61	12732.00
0014	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	240 SF	13.35	3204.00
0015	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	144 SF	10.77	1550.88
0016	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	4 EA	1643.14	6572.56
0017	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	6 EA	6788.57	40731.42
0018	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	100 EA	70.20	7020.00
0019	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	96 LF	24.61	2362.56
0020	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	2 EA	14225.00	28450.00
0021	4510000000-N	SP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	180 HR	65.00	11700.00
0022	4516000000-N	1180	SKINNY DRUM	200 EA	51.84	10368.00
0023	4847100000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (6" *****) 6" LINES	1,190 LF	9.29	11055.10
0024	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	18 EA	286.00	5148.00
0025	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		62584.99

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 989969.77

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 989969.77

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC 1 989969.77